
IV Etapa - CMOC 2024
CEEP Newton Freire Maia 20.10.2024

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Laura Cheslak Rogge
Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul
Strecke : D Prejuv A
Länge : 3600m (Steigung 30m)
Zeit : 1:14:07 (20'35"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. 35 00:07:10 432m 16'35"/km
2. 32 00:09:14 00:16:24 265m 34'51"/km
3. 84 00:09:23 00:25:47 172m 54'33"/km
4. 46 00:07:04 00:32:51 208m 33'58"/km
5. 43 00:02:41 00:35:32 200m 13'25"/km
6. 48 00:06:24 00:41:56 416m 15'23"/km
7. 42 00:04:30 00:46:26 288m 15'38"/km
8. 61 00:10:10 00:56:36 426m 23'52"/km
9. 59 00:10:36 01:07:12 445m 23'49"/km

10. 40 00:03:05 01:10:17 202m 15'16"/km
11. 56 00:01:12 01:11:29 144m 8'20"/km
12. 47 00:02:21 01:13:50 339m 6'56"/km
13. 999 00:00:17 01:14:07 88m 3'13"/km
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